TAVEINXI

Cocktails and Beer

SPEcCIALTY COCKTAILS

RABBIT HOLE 15
Bulleit Rye, Lemon Juice, Honey, Green Chartreuse

GREEN INFUSION 13
Belvedere Vodka, Lemon Juice, Simple, Pineapple,
Lemon Peel, Matcha Green Tea

BEACH SPA 14
Gray Whale Gin, Simple, Lime Juice, Basil Leaves,
La Marca Prosecco

LUNAR 13
Hendricks Lunar Gin, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Real
Pineapple Syrup, Vinegar, Float Galliano L’Aperitivo

VOLCAN ERUPTION 12
Chinola Passion Fruit, Volcan Tequila, Fruitations Ginger,
Cucumber, Lime, Thai Chili

LINXTINI 15
Fistful of Bourbon, Grapefruit Juice, Raspberry

KISS THE BOOTLEGGER 12
Real McCoy Rum, Real Coconut syrup, Mount Gay Rum,
Blue Curacao

ROSE SANGRIA 12
Ottos Vermouth, Rose Wine, Lemon Juice, Watermelon,
Falernum, Top with Prosecco

CRIMSON & CLOVER SPARKLER 13
Ketel One Botanical Peach & Orange Blossom, Cranberry
Bitters, Soda

PINA-JITO 13
Citron Vodka, Pineapple Chunks, Mint, Lime, Simple,
Pineapple Juice, Soda

CANNED OFFERINGS

Bud Light, St. Louis

Michelob Ultra, St. Louis

Cape Cod Red Ale, Hyannis, MA

Cape Cod Beach Blonde, Hyannis, MA
Outermost IPA, Hog Island, Orleans, MA
White Shark Wheat, Hog Island, Orleans, MA
Redbridge, Gluten Free, St. Louis (120z. Bottle)
O’Doul’s Non-Alcoholic, (120z. Bottle)

White Claw Seltzer, Black Cherry

White Claw Seltzer, Mango

Hard Cider, Stormalong, Connecticut

DRrRAFT BEER

Seasonal Brew, Sam Adams, Boston

Stout, Guinness, Ireland

Pale Ale, “Bayzo’s Brew”’, Cape Cod Beer, Hyannis

Pilsner, Stella Artois, Belgium

IPA, Harpoon, Boston

Zero Gravity, Green State Lager, VT
Kolsch, Devil’s Purse, South Dennis, MA

Day Sail Session IPA, Hog Island, Orleans, MA

7.00

7.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

7.50

7.00

7.50

7.00

7.00

7.00

7.00




Lk

Wine List

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Brut, Ocean Edge, California 10/40
Champagne, Veuve Clicquot, Reims, France 17/95
Rose, Veuve Clicquot, Reims, France 18/100
Prosecco, LaMarca, Trevigiana, Italy 1/42

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Echo Bay, Marlborough 11/44
Emmolo, Napa Valley 14/56
William Hill, North Coast 12/48

PiINoT NoIR

Cloudfall, Monterey County 12/48
Elouan, Oregon 12/48
Smoke Tree, California 14/56

INTERESTING REDS

Zinfandel, Predator Old Vine, Lodi 13/54

Red Blend, Joel Gott, Columbia Valley, Washington 11/44
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, and Malbec

Malbec, Terrazas Reserva, Mendoza 14/56

Conundrum, California 13/68 (1L)
Petit Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel, Among Others

CHARDONNAY
Ocean Edge, California
William Hill, Central Coast
Folie a Deux, Russian River

Talley, Arroyo Grande Valley (Half Bottle)

RosE
Rosehaven, California

Triennes, France

INTERESTING WHITES
Fume Blanc, Dry Creek, California
Pinot Grigio, Di Lenardo, Italy

White Blend, Conundrum, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Ocean Edge, California
Louis Martini, Alexander Valley, CA

Rodney Strong, Estate Vineyards, Knight’s Valley

10/40
12/48
48

28

10/40

12/48

12/48
10/38

11/60(1L)

10/40
12/48

64




