



Cocktails and Beer

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

RABBIT HOLE	15
Bulleit Rye, Lemon Juice, Honey, Green Chartreuse	
GREEN INFUSION	13
Belvedere Vodka, Lemon Juice, Simple, Pineapple, Lemon Peel, Matcha Green Tea	
BEACH SPA	14
Gray Whale Gin, Simple, Lime Juice, Basil Leaves, La Marca Prosecco	
LUNAR	13
Hendricks Lunar Gin, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Real Pineapple Syrup, Vinegar, Float Galliano L'Aperitivo	
VOLCAN ERUPTION	12
Chinola Passion Fruit, Volcan Tequila, Fruitations Ginger, Cucumber, Lime, Thai Chili	
LINXTINI	15
Fistful of Bourbon, Grapefruit Juice, Raspberry	
KISS THE BOOTLEGGER	12
Real McCoy Rum, Real Coconut syrup, Mount Gay Rum, Blue Curacao	
ROSE SANGRIA	12
Ottos Vermouth, Rose Wine, Lemon Juice, Watermelon, Falernum, Top with Prosecco	
CRIMSON & CLOVER SPARKLER	13
Ketel One Botanical Peach & Orange Blossom, Cranberry Bitters, Soda	
PINA-JITO	13
Citron Vodka, Pineapple Chunks, Mint, Lime, Simple, Pineapple Juice, Soda	

CANNED OFFERINGS

Bud Light, St. Louis	7.00
Michelob Ultra, St. Louis	7.00
Cape Cod Red Ale, Hyannis, MA	9.00
Cape Cod Beach Blonde, Hyannis, MA	9.00
Outermost IPA, Hog Island, Orleans, MA	9.00
White Shark Wheat, Hog Island, Orleans, MA	9.00
Redbridge, Gluten Free, St. Louis (12oz. Bottle)	6.00
O'Doul's Non-Alcoholic, (12oz. Bottle)	6.00
White Claw Seltzer, Black Cherry	9.00
White Claw Seltzer, Mango	9.00
Hard Cider, Stormalong, Connecticut	9.00

DRAFT BEER

Seasonal Brew, Sam Adams, Boston	7.00
Stout, Guinness, Ireland	7.50
Pale Ale, "Bayzo's Brew", Cape Cod Beer, Hyannis	7.00
Pilsner, Stella Artois, Belgium	7.50
IPA, Harpoon, Boston	7.00
Zero Gravity, Green State Lager, VT	7.00
Kolsch, Devil's Purse, South Dennis, MA	7.00
Day Sail Session IPA, Hog Island, Orleans, MA	7.00



Wine List

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE

Brut, Ocean Edge, California	10/40
Champagne, Veuve Clicquot, Reims, France	17/95
Rose, Veuve Clicquot, Reims, France	18/100
Prosecco, LaMarca, Trevigiana, Italy	11/42

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Echo Bay, Marlborough	11/44
Emmolo, Napa Valley	14/56
William Hill, North Coast	12/48

PINOT NOIR

Cloudfall, Monterey County	12/48
Elouan, Oregon	12/48
Smoke Tree, California	14/56

INTERESTING REDS

Zinfandel, Predator Old Vine, Lodi	13/54
Red Blend, Joel Gott, Columbia Valley, Washington <i>Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, and Malbec</i>	11/44
Malbec, Terrazas Reserva, Mendoza	14/56
Conundrum, California <i>Petit Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Zinfandel, Among Others</i>	13/68 (1L)

CHARDONNAY

Ocean Edge, California	10/40
William Hill, Central Coast	12/48
Folie a Deux, Russian River	48
Talley, Arroyo Grande Valley (Half Bottle)	28

ROSE

Rosehaven, California	10/40
Triennes, France	12/48

INTERESTING WHITES

Fume Blanc, Dry Creek, California	12/48
Pinot Grigio, Di Lenardo, Italy	10/38
White Blend, Conundrum, California	11/60(1L)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Ocean Edge, California	10/40
Louis Martini, Alexander Valley, CA	12/48
Rodney Strong, Estate Vineyards, Knight's Valley	64
